


Row B (Bird) West
WB35S

WB40N

WB41S

WB43S

WB45S

WB47S

KIELS TRADING

GELLA, DEAN

HUBBLE, RUNGARUN

KODA BREAD LLC

,TRAN, LONG HAI

TRAN, LONG HAI

Row C (Crab)East
EC-04S

EC-06S

EC-08S

EC-14S

EC-16S

EC-18S

EC-32S

EC-34S

EC-58S

EMMA HOUSE LLC

HANOHANO UKE INC.

VICTORIAS GIFT SHOP

T.H. GIFT COLLEC-TION

ACASIO, PAULA

SAILOLA, HEIDI

AUKELE GROUP INC.

AUKELE GROUP INC.

DESIGNS BY SHARON

Row D (Dog) West
WD07N

WD13N

VALDEZ, CONSOLACION

LIN’S CLOTHESLINE

Row B (Bird)East
EB-04S

EB-06S

EB-08S

EB-46S

EB-48S

EB-54S

EB-56S

EB-58S

DEANS FISHING TACKLE

DEANS FISHING TACKLE

PHIL & KARENZ 1

SPORTSCRAZY 21

CROSS, GEORGE

FANG CINDY

KRINSOONSODEN, PHIROM

RAMOS, ESTRELLARow C (Crab)West
WC-03S

WC-05S

WC-07S

WC-09S

WC-15S

WC-17S

WC-19S

WC-21S

WC-23S

WC-25S

WC-27S

WC-29S

WC-31S

WC-33S

WC-35S

WC-37S

WC-39S

WC-41S

1UP GAMES

THE MAKANA SHOP

Aloha Gift Andy

Aloha Gift Andy

S T FASHION & JEWLRY

EXOTIC FRUIT

AMERICAN TRAVEL LUGGAGE & BAG

AMERICAN TRAVEL LUGGAGE & BAG

M B HAYES

TANS COMPANY

NGO, DIANA

NGO, DIANA

BAL HAE CO

JUNO APPAREL/ BLUEWAVE HAWAII

JUNO APPAREL/ BLUEWAVE HAWAII

THE HENNA SHACK

M & M TRADING COMPANY

M & M TRADING COMPANY

Row E (Eel)West
WE26N

WE28N

WE30N

WE32N

WE33S

WE34N

WE35S

WE36N

WE37S

WE38N

WE40N

WE41S

WE43S

NEW WORLD IMPORTS

ALOHA WOOD ART BY LE FAMILY

ALOHA WOOD ART BY LE FAMILY

DBA HEALTHY TRENDS HAWAII

SUMAOANG, HAREM

LINS MARKET

OHANA HATS CREATIONS

WAIALUA PRODUCE

HE, RYAN

CARIAGA, CARMEN

CAI ER REN

HAWAII STATION LLC

DIGITAL BRIDGE

Row E (Eel) East
EE04N

EE05S

EE06N

EE07S

EE14N

EE16N

EE18N

ISNEC-,NELL

OH CHANG BOK AT ALOHA STADIUM

KJ MET MANGEMENT LLC

OH CHANG BOK AT ALOHA STADIUM

HAYNO HANDYMAN SERVICES

HAYNO HANDYMAN SERVICES

VARGAS, LINABEL

Saturday



Row F (Fish)West
WF07N

WF08S

WF09N

WF10S

WF11N

WF12S

WF13N

WF14S

WF15N

WF16S

WF17N

WF18S

WF19N

WF20S

WF21N

WF22S

WF23N

WF24S

WF25N

WF26S

WF27N

WF28S

WF29N

WF30S

WF31N

WF32S

WF33N

WF35N

WF37N

WF39N

LIANG, HUI YING

SNT HAWAIIAN TRADING INC.

YEH, SHIH CHING

SNT HAWAIIAN TRADING INC.

CARIAGA, CARMEN, HO, SANG

RUTKOWSKi INTERNATIONAL

FERRIERA, SOPHIA LI TANG

RUTKOWSKi INTERNATIONAL

FERRIERA, SOPHIA LI TANG

BERNARDO, OLGA

CHEN, FENGYING

SOUKRASMY, CHAREUN

THE GOLDEN GODDESS

KOLEJ, ABBY

D & W DISCOUNT APPARELS

KOLEJ, ABBY

GiAiLex KITCHEN

A-TEAM

PASELIO, FLORITA

RALLETA,BENIDICT

NGUYEN, THANH VAN

ISLAND WOOD COLLEC-TIONS

NGUYEN, THANH VAN

ISLAND WOOD COLLEC-TIONS

NGUYEN, THANH VAN

GRUBER THERESA

Hawaii Apparel

Hawaii Apparel

YOSHIOKA, ALLEN

MUTI, DORTHY

Row F (Fish)East
EF53N

EF55N

EF58S

EF09N

EF07N

EF11N

EF13N

EF15N

EF19N

EF21N

EF35N

EF37N

EF38S

EF39N

EF41N

EF42S

EF43N

EF44S

EF49N

EF51N

S Love L Hawaii

MAMUAD, SIXTO, ULEP, RODRIGO

MANIVONG, SOM, VENEVONGSOTH, TONY

HAWAII FINDS

POMAIKAI’S ONOLICIOUS 

NGUYEN, CAN DINH and LINH

NGUYEN, CAN DINH and LINH

SUNNY SUNGLASSES

BUY & CELL

BUY & CELL

TRAN, HOANG

 ROSALDO, ALBERT

RAFAEL DELOS REYES

APAIKOUN, THONGSOUK

ESPELETA, MANUEL

Valdez Farm

ESPELETA, MANUEL

PAUL KANEHIRO

UMAGAT, JUANITA

PAO, ELIZABETH

Saturday



Saturday
Row G (Gardenia)West
WG11S

WG12N

WG13S

WG14N

WG15S

WG16N

WG17S

WG18N

WG19S

WG20N

WG21S

WG22N

WG23S

WG24N

WG25S

WG26N

WG27S

WG28N

WG29S

WG30N

WG31S

WG32N

WG33S

WG34N

WG35S

WG36N

WG37S

WG38N

WG39S

WG40N

WG41S

WG42N

WG43S

WG46N

CSKO INC

BISTRO BLENDS OF HAWAII LLC

Hong, Bao Tran

BISTRO BLENDS OF HAWAII LLC

M & P ORCHIDS

NamesAllDay

M & P ORCHIDS

NamesAllDay

MEI YEN DESIGN LLC

TNT CONTRACTOR

MEI YEN DESIGN LLC

HAWAII FINDS

FASHIONS UNLIMITED

KOA-SIUFANUA, BERTHA

MSK HONOLULU LLC

MAKAHOKOVALU

KOA-SIUFANUA, BERTHA

SOLOMON, WILLIAM

KOA-SIUFANUA, BERTHA

ACU-POWER CLINIC

YOKONO-YA

OHANA SOAP LLC

THE HENNA SHACK

Best Hawaiian Ukulele

RENEE BEC-HT DESIGNS

ANH NGUYEN

NA CREATION

E&K Fashion

WOLFBERG, JAY

E&K Fashion

CONNER, DAVID

SPARKLE SWIMWEAR

HALEIWA CANE JUICE

CEREZO SUZETTE

Row G (Gardenia)East
EG05S

EG07S

EG08N

EG09S

EG10N

EG12N

EG13S

EG14N

EG15S

EG16N

EG17S

EG18N

EG19S

EG20N

EG21S

EG22N

EG23S

EG24N

EG25S

EG27S

EG29S

EG36N

EG38N

EG40N

EG44N

EG46N

EG47S

EG48N

EG49S

EG50N

EG51S

EG52N

DESIGNS BY SHARON

SIERRA, MARYDHEL

KENNYS LUGGAGE & BAGS

 LIN QING

KENNYS LUGGAGE & BAGS

CABAEL, ALEJANDRO

TUYA, RENATO

HAWAII SPORTS AND MEMORABILIA

Soukrasmy Farm

TAMANAHA, GARY

XIA, FU GANG

OHANA SOAP LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

BEB-OTS FILIPINO FAST FOOD

ISAMPAYAN, CESAR

LAM, KAM TONG

 SAMPAYAN, CESAR

KEOVILAYHONG, KHAMSAVANG

SAIGON CUISINE LLC

RASTA HEAD QUARTERS

ROSE M .WOODS

LCDA

NAOMI ,IREMIA

VALDEZ, CONSOLACION

VALDEZ, CONSOLACION

TIM HAWAIIAN GIFTS 

TIM HAWAIIAN GIFTS 

AN, MYUNG SOOK

SUMMER HAWAII

SISOU FARM

KAAINOA, KAREN

Bens Merchandise LLC

USA WINDSPINNERS



Saturday
Row H (Horse)West
WH03N

WH05N

WH06S

WH07N

WH08S

WH09N

WH10S

WH11N

WH12S

WH13N

WH14S

WH15N

WH16S

WH17N

WH18S

WH19N

WH20S

WH21N

WH22S

WH23N

WH24S

WH25N

WH26S

WH27N

WH28S

WH29N

WH30S

WH31N

WH32S

WH33N

WH34S

WH35N

WH36S

WH37N

WH38S

WH39N

WH40S

CHEN, QING MEI

THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE THERAPY

VORN, REUN

FROSTED JEWELRY, ARLENESFROSTING

VORN, REUN

LEO HAT CO.

VORN, REUN

NGUYEN, CANG

DEC-OMMISIONED STALLS

ACG HAWAII ENT.

FAMILY STORE

FOCUS FUSION

Y.S. FASHION

POCKETS HAWAII

TRAN, NHAT

DELA CRUZ, LILLY C.

HCC & COMPANY

THE MAKANA SHOP

KELLER, TRAVIS

THE MAKANA SHOP

BEST EWA LLC

ISLAND SPORT

ROYAL RAINBOW

T AND H

NGUYEN, TO

THE ALOHA MELTING COMPANY, INC.

SUH HWA JIN

MANRIQUE, LUIS

Twin’s Heart Souvenirs LLC

LI HING HAWAII

Hawaii Sunglass King

LI HING HAWAII

Hawaii Sunglass King

ROSA, DARRYL

SUNNY SUNGLASSES

TIEN TRAN

ISLAND BANANA JUICE

Row H (Horse)East
EH09N

EH10S

EH11N

EH12S

EH13N

EH14S

EH15N

EH16S

EH18S

EH19N

EH21N

EH22S

EH23N

EH32S

EH34S

EH36S

EH37N

EH38S

EH39N

EH41N

EH42S

EH43N

EH44S

EH45N

EH46S

EH47N

EH48S

EH49N

EH50S

EH51N

EH52S

EH54S

GJ GROUP LLC.

NGUYEN, QUOC THUY

GJ GROUP LLC.

NGUYEN, QUOC THUY

ARLENESFROSTING

DRUMMONDO-KELLY, ULULANI

BISTRO BLENDS OF HAWAII LLC

WANG, FANG

RALLETA,BENIDICT

ACOSTA, MILAGROSA

GUAN LLC

CHAIYAKON, PRACHOT

GUAN LLC

SAGUCIO, RUDY

SAGUCIO, RUDY

IGGYS ENTERPRISE

HUANG, GUI FANG

IGGYS ENTERPRISE

MLAM, LANG

NICE BEAUTY LLC

A1 TRADING LLC

NICE BEAUTY LLC

PHOTHISANE, KOUNDALLAS

SOMERA, MARTIN

APUYA, WILMA

 SOMERA, MARTIN

 APUYA, WILMA

OROSCO

MAMUAD, SIXTO

HENDERSON, DOLORES

AMERICAN HUAYI INVESTMENT ADVISORY CO



Saturday
Row J (Jellyfish)West
WJ11S

WJ12N

WJ13S

WJ14N

WJ15S

WJ16N

WJ17S

WJ18N

WJ19S

WJ20N

WJ21S

WJ22N

WJ23S

WJ24N

WJ25S

WJ26N

WJ27S

WJ29S

WJ31S

WJ32N

WJ33S

WJ34N

WJ35S

WJ36N

WJ37S

WJ38N

WJ39S

WJ40N

WJ41S

WJ42N

WJ43S

WJ44N

WJ45S

WJ46N

WJ47S

WJ48N

PIKAKES

ASHLEYS GIFT SHOP

PIKAKES

HANA FASHIONS

HNH INTERNATIONAL

ACG HAWAII ENT.

HNH INTERNATIONAL

ACG HAWAII ENT.

XU, YAOYAO

NGUYEN, QUOC THI

INTERNET COM. dba PACIFIC INC.

CJ ENTERPRISE

FORTUNE DESIGNS COLLEC-TIONS CORP

KHAEPHUTCHA, PHEN

4 WEEK TEMP TATT

T and F Gift Shop

LI, BAIILIN

CULTURE GIRL

CABAEL, ALE / FRANCES ANN STONE

THE BIKINI HOUSE

ARAIZA, TINA

THE BIKINI HOUSE

LOCAL ART (RAYMOND)

LAM, AMY

KATHERINE

LAM, AMY

KATHERINE

PICERNO ROBERT

JOSTAR BRAND MAID 

YAMAGUCHI-TOWNSEND, SACHIKO

NGUYEN, DANNY

TINA-ALOHA PRINT CLOTHING

TOMI, JAMES

NICE UKE

MISS U FOOD BAR LLC

NICE UKE

Row J (Jellyfish) East
EJ09S

EJ11S

EJ12N

EJ13S

EJ14N

EJ15S

EJ16N

EJ17S

EJ18N

EJ19S

EJ20N

EJ22N

EJ24N

EJ25S

EJ26N

EJ27S

EJ29S

EJ30N

EJ39S

EJ41S

EJ42N

EJ45S

EJ46N

EJ47S

EJ48N

EJ49S

EJ50N

EJ51S

EJ52N

MAMUAD, SIXTO

DBA: DESIGNIQUE

KRAZY DOGS

LAUHALAVISORS

SAYASANE, JONATHAN

WOOLLAM, WILLIAM

NEW STAR

KELLY, KAPIOLANI

CALARO, ROSITA

 KELLY, KAPIOLANI

 CALARO, ROSITA

BELTRAN EDUARDO

CEREZO JR.,ANTONIO

DELOS SANTOS, LORNA

CEREZO JR.,ANTONIO

MADIRO, JOCELYN

TAPSILONG

BAYUDAN, ESTRELLA

CABAHIT, THELMA

CABAHIT, THELMA

ORTIZ, STEVEN

HAWAII LETTER ART

PREC-IOUS STONES LLC.

CHANG, RICHARD

D & W DISCOUNT APPARELS

THE MAKANA SHOP

RAINBOW HAWAII INC.

VTM TRADING LLC



Saturday
Row K (King)West
WK03N

WK04S

WK05N

WK06S

WK07N

WK08S

WK09N

WK10S

WK11N

WK12S

WK13N

WK14S

WK15N

WK16S

WK17N

WK18S

WK19N

WK20S

WK21N

WK23N

WK25N

WK26S

WK27N

WK28S

WK30S

WK31N

WK32S

WK33N

WK34S

WK35N

WK36S

WK37N

WK38S

WK39N

WK40S

MILA BIKINIS

OCEAN HEALING CRYSTAL

SUNRISE BEACHWEAR LLC

KURESA, JOSHUA

THE RYDER GIFT WORLD

S&S TACKLES

LOVELY FASHION

Lahana Jewelry by Thom Sirivattha

CHIU, TINA

KAZUE NURSERY

NGUYEN, HUONG

KUNCAR, JAVIERA

NGUYEN, HUONG

LIN, MIAW- GUEY

CLARENCE NISHIKATA

BUY & SELL & SOUND SYSTEM

CLARENCE NISHIKATA

MARYS GIRL IN THE KITCHEN

THE BIKINI HOUSE

Aloha Mia Mok LLC

M&M Trading co

PRO-LINE SPORTS

GUIAN LLC

KIM, BOONG-KYEONG

TAI, LAM QUOC

YANG SPORTS WEAR

HAWAII LETTER ART

Maile L Kekua-Haliniak

KAD CREATIONS INC

ALOHA CHARMS

KAD CREATIONS INC

TANI, LORRAINE

VEGGIE ASSASINS

TANI, LORRAINE

VEGGIE ASSASINS

Row K (King)East
EK09N

EK10S

EK11N

EK12S

EK13N

EK14S

EK15N

EK16S

EK19N

EK20S

EK21N

EK22S

EK23N

EK24S

EK25N

EK27N

EK32S

EK34S

EK37N

EK39N

EK41N

EK42S

EK43N

EK45N

EK47N

EK48S

EK50S

Hannah Jo LLC- Jewelry/Phonecase

ANS FASHION

HELE LAI

RT IMPORT INC

NICKYS BIKINIS

NGUYEN, TINA

NICE UKE

PREC-IOUS STONES LLC.

ALONE, SAMUEL

WATANABE, LESLIE

ALONE, SAMUEL

KUNCAR, JAVIERA

BUMANDAG, CHRISTINO

KUNCAR, JAVIERA

LOVE LOCKED

MAURICIO, KAYLA

KWAK,CAVIN

KWAK,CAVIN

PATTY'S GOODIES AND TAEGU

PATTY'S GOODIES AND TAEGU

LIFESTYLE REDESIGN LLC

MAGIC NEEDLE PRODUCTIONS INC

LIFESTYLE REDESIGN LLC

TENSR CORP DBA MANNA LIQUOR AND GROCERY

HO, SANG

YOUNG, RICKY

S&S ALOHA FASHION



Saturday
Row L (Lizard)West
WL11S

WL12N

WL13S

WL14N

WL15S

WL16N

WL17S

WL18N

WL19S

WL20N

WL21S

WL22N

WL23S

WL24N

WL25S

WL26N

WL27S

WL28N

WL29S

WL30N

WL31S

WL32N

WL33S

WL34N

WL35S

WL36N

WL37S

WL38N

WL39S

WL40N

WL41S

WL42N

WL43S

WL44N

WL45S

WL46N

WL47S

WL48N

NGUYEN, CAN DINH and LINH

HI HUMU HAWAII

YAMAGUCHI-TOWNSEND, SACHIKO

CULTURE GIRL

DIEM H NGUYEN

CHC & COMPANY

SHINS DRESS

BOTTLE CITY

PREC-IOUS STONES LLC.

KNIK KNAK SHOPPER

R & E PRODUCE

KNIK KNAK SHOPPER

SOK, RAN

OL WRIGHT GEAR

SOK, RAN

OL WRIGHT GEAR

NEHAS KITCHEN LLC

HEALTHY TRENDS HAWAII

DIEP, QUANG / HA, HELEN

SUN, ZICHUN

JLC AGAPE

TANAKA ORCHIDS

C J

SAUNDERS, KEITH

TIM HAWAIIAN GIFTS 

LOU, KENNETH

NANIPALM I

LOU, KENNETH

T-H-T FASHIONS

LOU, KENNETH

T-H-T FASHIONS

American Travel Luggage and Bags

JADED DRAGON IMPORTS

American Travel Luggage and Bags

ANS FASHION

American Travel Luggage and Bags

LINS CLOTHESLINE

CORNETT, KATHRYN

Row L (Lizard)East
EL13S

EL15S

EL17S

EL19S

EL33S

EL35S

EL37S

EL39S

EL41S

EL45S

EL47S

EL49S

EL51S

CALARO, SONIE, HO, SANG

WHITNEY, CHRISTOPHER

WHITNEY, CHRISTOPHER

ABUYUAN, GABINO

QUELNAN, ALFREDO

JLC AGAPE

JLC AGAPE

LI, XU

LI, XU

NICE UKE

J.J'S BEACHWEARS

AMERICAN TRAVEL LUGGAGE & BAG

GiAiLex KITCHEN



Saturday
Row M (Manta Ray)West
WM03N

WM04S

WM05N

WM06S

WM07N

WM08S

WM09N

WM10S

WM11N

WM12S

WM13N

WM14S

WM15N

WM16S

WM17N

WM18S

WM19N

WM20S

WM21N

WM22S

WM23N

WM24S

WM25N

WM26S

WM27N

WM28S

WM29N

WM30S

WM31N

WM32S

WM33N

WM34S

WM38S

WM40S

SAATO CRAFTS OF HI

Manamoui

LEE’S GOODS LLC

New Star

New Star

YOUNGS LEI

Row N (Needlefish) East
WN23S

WN25S

WN27S

WN29S

WN31S

WN33S

WN35S

WN37S

WN39S

WN41S

WN43S

WN45S

WN47S

ALOHA FAIRS, LLC

ALOHA FAIRS, LLC

LINGS WORLD

LINGS WORLD

TEA NONI HAWAII

P & S JEWELRY AND GIFT

S.S.T. SHOP

AVON

AVON




